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			The perfect base to explore Corfu
		

				

				
				
			
		
		Hotel in Ipsos Corfu	

	
		

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
			
    
	
	
	
	
	
	Check-in: 
	

	

	    
	
	Check-out:
	

	

	
	
	Rooms: 
	1
2
3
4
5



	

	
		
	Adults:
	1
2
3
4



	

	
	    
	Childrens:
	0
1
2
3



	

	    
	    
	Book Now
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		Hotel in Corfu	

	
		

				

				
				
			
		
		Ipsos Holidays	

	
		

				

				
				
							Ipsos Holidays Hotel is a wonderful hideout place for you to spend your holidays in Corfu just as you have dreamed of. This is the ideal hotel for those who love being free on their holidays.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Learn More
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							Studio with 2 Beds

							
							
																	
										30
										m²
									
																
																/ 
																		3 adults
																	
																
															

						

						
						
							from
																74€
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							Studio with 3 Beds

							
							
																	
										42
										m²
									
																
																/ 
																		4 adults
																	
																
															

						

						
						
							from
																82€
													

					

							

	



		

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
			Ipsos Holidays Hotel
		

				

				
				
			
		
		Things to do	
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						4 Days Schedule
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
			

		
						
						
				
					
						
														Activities in Corfu

						

						
													

					

				

			

		

		
						
						
				
					
						
														Corfu Sightseeing

						

						
													

					

				

			

		

		
						
						
				
					
						
														7 Days Schedule

						

						
													

					

				

			

		






		

				

					

		

							

		
				
					
			
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		

				
			
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		

					
					
			
								
				
			
		
		HOTEL IN CORFU	

	
		

				

				
				
			
		
		Ipsos Corfu	

	
		

				

				
				
							Ipsos is one of the most popular holiday resorts in Corfu.

Just 10 klm from the Historic centre of the town and within a very convenient distance from any spot on
the island.						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Learn More
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
									

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
							Special Offers
						

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
						
					
			
								
				
							3+ rooms
						

				

				
				
							Reserve 3+ rooms of the same type and
get 5% discount using the voucher

IPSOSHOLIDAYS23
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Book Now
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
					

		

				
			
								
						
					
			
								
				
							7+ days
						

				

				
				
							Book now for 7+ days 
and get free use 
of beach towels
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Book Now
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
					

		

							

		
							

		    		

    	

    	
    

    






		
									
					
			
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		

					
					
			
								
				
															[image: Ipsos Holidays | Hotel Corfu]															

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			
			
											

											Accommodation
											
									
	
											

											The Hotel
											
									
	
											

											Activities
											
									
	
											

											Contact
											
									
	
											

											Terms & Cancellation Policy
											
									


				

				

				
				
						
											

											+30 26610 97676
											
									
	
											*protected email*

									
	
											

											Ipsos, 49083 Corfu
											
									


				

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
							+30 26610 97676
+30 690 60 22155
*protected email*
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